NN NU0INNR
University of Haifa

Max Wertheimer Minerva Center for Cognitive Processes and Human Performance

y 4

Technion
oo

Minerva Stiftung Gesellschaft
fr die Forschung m.b.H

Review of the Max Wertheimer Minerva Center for Cognitive Processes and Human

9:00- 9:30
9:30-9:50

9:50-10:10

10:10-10:25
10:25-10:45

10:45-11:05

11:05-11:20
11:20-12:05
12:05-13:20
13:20-13:40

13:40-14:00

14:00-14:20

14:20 -14:35
14:35-15:20
15:20-15:35
15:35-15:50
15:50-16:30
16:30-17:30
20:00

Performance
March 6, 2013

Introductory remarks and reports by the directors

Prof. Asher Koriat

How Do We Know that We Know? Some Observations from Metacognition
Prof. Ruth Kimchi

Perceptual Organization: Not a Monolithic Entity but a Multiplicity of Processes
Coffee break

Prof. Morris Goldsmith

Strategic Regulation of Memory Accuracy and Informativeness

Dr. Yaffa Yeshurun

Attention and Perceptual Tradeoffs

Young scientists

Review Committee discussion

Lunch

Prof. Daniel Gopher

Executive Control and Skill Acquisition

Prof. Ido Erev

Decisions from Experience

Prof. Eldad Yechiam

Attentional Non-Local Effects of Incentives: The Example of Losses
Young scientists

Review Committee discussion

Coffee break

Concluding remarks and discussion,

Review Committee with directors

Review Committee closed meeting

Dinner

University of Haifa, Mount Carmel, Haifa 31905 Israel. Tel:972-4-8249430, Fax: 972-4-8249431
Faculty of Industrial Engineering and Management, Technion, Israel. Tel: 972-4-8292442,

Mail: rgil@univ.haifa.ac.il




