





Max Wertheimer Minerva Center for Cognitive Processes and Human Performance

Review of the Max Wertheimer Minerva Center for Cognitive Processes and Human Performance

March 6, 2013

9:00- 9:30	Introductory remarks and reports by the directors
9:30-9:50	Prof. Asher Koriat
	How Do We Know that We Know? Some Observations from Metacognition
9:50-10:10	Prof. Ruth Kimchi
	Perceptual Organization: Not a Monolithic Entity but a Multiplicity of Processes
10:10-10:25	Coffee break
10:25-10:45	Prof. Morris Goldsmith
	Strategic Regulation of Memory Accuracy and Informativeness
10:45-11:05	Dr. Yaffa Yeshurun
	Attention and Perceptual Tradeoffs
11:05-11:20	Young scientists
11:20-12:05	Review Committee discussion
12:05-13:20	Lunch
13:20-13:40	Prof. Daniel Gopher
	Executive Control and Skill Acquisition
13:40-14:00	Prof. Ido Erev
	Decisions from Experience
14:00-14:20	Prof. Eldad Yechiam
	Attentional Non-Local Effects of Incentives: The Example of Losses
14:20 -14:35	Young scientists
14:35-15:20	Review Committee discussion
15:20-15:35	Coffee break
15:35-15:50	Concluding remarks and discussion,
15:50-16:30	Review Committee with directors
16:30-17:30	Review Committee closed meeting
20:00	Dinner